
Ahtme SH
PN  50 m t/jooks

1 Daniil Konovalov 07.01.96. Narva Pähklimäe G. 8,67
2 Allan Pudov 23.09.96. Maidla PK 9,26
3 Raul Rego 19.04.97. Maidla PK 9,34
4 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 9,59
5 Dmitri Trošin 03.01.96. Soldino G. 9,64
6 Kaarel Karri 12.04.98. Iisaku Gümn. 9,89
7 Viktor Kudrjašov 30.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 9,96
8 Taavi Neidla 29.05.96. Avinurme KK 10,07
9 Eduard Drozdov 13.03.96. Kiviõli VG 10,15

10-11. Siim-Markus Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,16
10-11. Jüri Asper 21.04.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,16

12 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.96. Maidla PK 10,17
13 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 10,45
14 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.97. Iisaku Gümn. 10,60
15 Ahto Vaher 21.02.98. Avinurme KK 10,70
16 Erki Rajamets 16.11.97. Iisaku Gümn. 10,80
17 Rait Kivi 25.10.97. Avinurme KK 10,86
18 Maarjo Taar 17.11.96. Iisaku Gümn. 10,90
19 Maksim Faerštein 19.10.96. Tammiku Gümn. 11,50
20 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 12,82

PV 50 m t/jooks
1 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. Jõhvi VG 7,57
2 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. Kiviõli VG 7,96
3 Dmitri Sotnikov 11.04.94. Soldino G. 8,71
4 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 9,30
5 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 9,31
6 Sander Nurgamaa 02.01.94. Iisaku Gümn. 9,39
7 Keith Kletenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 9,79
8 Andrei Fjodorov 19.01.95. Jõhvi VG 9,93
9 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 10,02
10 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 10,03
11 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94. Soldino G. 10,04
12 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 10,47
13 Mikk Saarela 07.02. Avinurme KK 10,51
14 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 10,64
15 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 10,79
16 Raul Kriisa 04.10.94. Maidla PK 11,05
17 Silver Saul 31.12.95. Maidla PK 11,36
18 Tanel Pääro 24.07.94. Maidla PK 12,08
19 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 12,80

PN   kaugus
1 Daniil Konovalov 07.01.96. Narva Pähklimäe G. 4,30
2 Allan Pudov 23.09.96. Maidla PK 4,25
3 Dmitri Trošin 03.01.96. Soldino G. 4,15
4 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.96. Maidla PK 3,94
5 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,90
6 Taavi Neidla 29.05.96. Avinurme KK 3,86
7 Eduard Drozdov 13.03.96. Kiviõli VG 3,80
8 Viktor Kudrjašov 30.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,78
9 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,72
10 Erki Rajamets 16.11.97. Iisaku Gümn. 3,69
11 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 3,64
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12 Ahto Vaher 21.02.98. Avinurme KK 3,60
13 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 3,58
14 Germo Reimer 05.02.97. Maidla PK 3,56
15 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.97. Iisaku Gümn. 3,50
16 Raul Rego 19.04.97. Maidla PK 3,46
17 Maarjo Taar 17.11.96. Iisaku Gümn. 3,43
18 Jüri Asper 21.04.97. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,41
19 Kaarel Karri 12.04.98. Iisaku Gümn. 3,32
20 Rait Kivi 25.10.97. Avinurme KK 3,26

PV kõrgus
1 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. Jõhvi VG 155
2 Sergei Kuzmin 18.07.94. Kiviõli VG 150
3 Sander Nurgamaa 02.01.94. Iisaku Gümn. 145
4 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila Gümnaasium 145
5 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 140
6 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94. Soldino G. 140
7 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 135
8 Dmitri Sotnikov 11.04.94. Soldino G. 135
9 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 130
10 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila Gümnaasium 130
11 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 125
12 Keith Kletenberg 22.08.95. Toila Gümnaasium 120
13 Tanel Pääro 24.07.94. Maidla PK 120
14 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 120
15 Andrei Fjodorov 19.01.95. Jõhvi VG 115
16 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 115
17 Martin Amor 07.02.95. Maidla PK 115
18 Silver Saul 31.12.95. Maidla PK 110

PN teivas
1 Markus Allmäe 05.02.97. Avinurme KK 135
2 Tair Tooming 02.04.97. Avinurme KK 135

PV teivas
1 Margus Nigul 23.01.94. Avinurme KK 225
2 Mikk Saarela 07.02.94. Avinurme KK 215
3 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 215
4 Steven Rahe 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 185
5 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 175
6 Kris Ilves 24.12.95. Avinurme KK 165

TN 50 m t/jooks
1 Liza Nikolajeva 20.09.96. Jõhvi VG 9,82
2 Karina Semjonova 21.03.96. Kiviõli VG 9,93
3 Eva-Sandra Uustal 15.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 10,00
4 Lota Kilk 19.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,03
5 Kristel Alman 03.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 10,12
6 Agnet Rannu 26.01.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,16
7 Milana Ruljova 20.12.96. Jõhvi VG 10,42
8 Andra Kaldma 17.11.97. Avinurme KK 10,57
9 Annika Altoja 19.03.97. Iisaku Gümn. 11,31
10 Janika Smoletseva 23.09.99. Jõhvi VG 11,92
11 Kristin Kannimäe 02.09.98. Maidla PK 11,94
12 Kariina Rannit 06.05.98. Iisaku Gümn. 12,72
13 Neenu Täpsi 29.07.96. Maidla PK 12,77
14 Valerija Uvarova 06.12.99. Jõhvi VG 13,54



TV 50 m t/jooks
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Narva Krenholmi G. 8,37
2 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 8,59
3 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 9,75
4 Maria Tihholaz 05.12.94.  Narva Peetri kool 9,83
5 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 10,22
6 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG 10,78
7 Liidya Tartlan 12.01.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 10,89
8 Merit Pärnpuu 04.03.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 11,45
9 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 12,08
10 Gerda-Liis Lillipuu 21.04.95. Maidla PK 12,11

TN  kaugus  
1 Kristel Alman 03.04.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,98
2 Karina Semjonova 21.03.96. Kiviõli VG 3,92
3 Lota Kilk 19.03.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,81
4 Eva-Sandra Uustal 15.09.96. Toila Gümnaasium 3,77
5 Agnet Rannu 26.01.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,63
6 Liza Nikolajeva 20.09.96. Jõhvi VG 3,59
7 Marta-Liis Randmer 06.10.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,54
8 Andra Kaldma 17.11.97. Avinurme KK 3,47
9 Heleen-Kristiin Kolde 20.02.96. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 3,42
10 Milana Ruljova 20.12.96. Jõhvi VG 3,31
11 Annika Altoja 19.03.97. Iisaku Gümn. 3,30
12 Neenu Täpsi 29.07.96. Maidla PK 3,23
13 Kristin Kannimäe 02.09.98. Maidla PK 3,18
14 Janika Smoletseva 23.09.99. Jõhvi VG 3,08
15 Valerija Uvarova 06.12.99. Jõhvi VG 3,05
16 Kariina Rannit 06.05.98. Iisaku Gümn. 2,94
17 Daša Prdebannikova 25.08.99. Jõhvi VG 2,52

TV kõrgus
1 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 135
2 Viivi Saul 26.07.94. Maidla PK 130
3 Renna Saponenko 13.03.94. Toila Gümnaasium 130
4 Krista Kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 130
5 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 130
6 Merit Pärnpuu 04.03.94. Jõhvi Gümnaasium 125
7 Gerda-Liis Lillipuu 21.04.95. Maidla PK 120
8 Külli Stroo 05.03.94. Iisaku Gümn. 120
9 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG 115
10 Merli Amor 26.01.94. Maidla PK 110
11 Charlotte-Miralda Fersel 18.04.94. Iisaku Gümn. 105

Alutaguse KSÜ
Andres Kallavus 




